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Freshly produced award 
winning fine foods for 
collection from the 
Smokehouse

Over the years at the Smokehouse we have found 
that many people who are planning small informal 
gatherings or large dinner parties often need a little 
bit of help, but that the traditional catering services 
on offer are not quite what they are looking for. 
With this in mind, Smokehouse - To Go may be the 
answer to their culinary prayers!

Our chefs are constantly creating and preparing 
our award winning products and delicacies to fill 
our shop and it makes perfect sense to offer these 
products for collection.

Whether you know exactly what you are looking for, 
or you need a little bit of help choosing the perfect 
food to accompany your event (however big or 
small), we offer a bespoke service tailored to your 
exact requirements.

Take a look through the following tantalizing 
selections on offer to get an idea what we can do 
and phone or email your requirements, stating your 
collection date. We will freshly prepare the food, 
provide white porcelain plates, platters and bowls, 
which just need returning to us after the event. 
Nothing could be simpler!

George, our resident wine chap, will be more than 
happy to discuss any drinks requirements which 
can be collected on the arranged date.  We can 
even supply glasses if required.
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Buffet Selection
£29.50 per person
(minimum order is for 20 people)

Main Buffet

Sugar glazed baked Cheshire ham (with chutney)

Mustard crusted prime British beef (with horseradish 
mayonnaise)

Poached salmon (with dill mayonnaise)

Quiche of your choice

Salads

Home made coleslaw

Three tomato, mozzarella and basil salad

Tossed leaf with fresh herbs (with salad dressing)

Three bean salad

Smokehouse potato salad

* Or salads of your choice

Selection of our fresh baked bread (with butter 
portions)

Desserts (pouring cream is provided)

Cherry Bakewell

Chocolate Orange Mousse Cake

Selection of fine cheese (with grapes, crackers and 
butter)
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Small Bites - £1.95 each
(minimum order 10 people)

Lamb samosas

Sweet chilli chicken samosas

Chicken & chorizo empanadas (or ask for alternative 
fillings)

Chicken & Ginger cakes (bigger size)

Asparagus and smoked salmon

Mini sausage rolls x 3

Mini Satay Sticks (with satay sauce)

Disposable platters can be provided at a cost of £2.50 
each
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Cheshire Smokehouse Platters
Item

Rare Roast Beef sliced
Served with horseradish and crème fraiche 
dressing.

Cheese Platter
Selection of our finest cheeses, served with 
butter and biscuits.
  
Smoked Salmon & Prawn Platter
Served with dishes of dill and lemon 
mayonnaise and Marie rose sauce.

Smoked Salmon Platter
Served with dishes of dill and lemon 
mayonnaise.

Smoked Fish Platter
Salmon, Trout and Mackerel.

Poached Dressed Side of Salmon
Served with Dill Mayonnaise. Serves 10-12 
people.
  
Charcuterie Platter
Air dried ham, Pastrami, Bresaola, Salami. 
Dressed with caperberries.
  
Sliced Baked Cheshire Ham
Served with Onion Marmalade or a chutney of 
your choice.

Minimum Platter Size is for 10 people.

Disposable platters can be provided at a cost of 
£2.50 each

Price per Person

£3.95

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

£4.75

Market Price, 
please enquire

£4.95

£3.75
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Cheshire Smokehouse Salads, Dips & Snacks

Potato Salad

Greek Salad

3-Bean Salad

Coleslaw 

Pasta Salad

Bocconcini (mozzarella) & 
Tomato Salad

Tuna White Bean Salad

Chickpea & chorizo salad

Coronation Chicken

£1.95

£1.95

£1.75

£1.75

£1.50

£1.95

£1.75

£1.95

£2.50

Prices are fluent as meat & fish and all ingredient prices vary throughout the year. We 
will be happy to discuss this with you on your enquiry.

Item

Salad Leaves

Smoked Salmon Mousse

Smoked Mackeral Pate

Hummus

Pecorino Dip

Chicken Liver Pate

Tuna Cheese Pate

Tzatziki

Olives

Pitta Breads

£1.00

£1.95

£1.75

£1.20

£1.95

£2.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.25

£1.20

Item
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Aubergine parmigiano

Beef & red wine with melting onions

Beef stroganoff

Cauliflower cheese

Chicken coq uu vin

Chicken with fennel and pancetta

Cottage pie with potato & carrot mash

Dauphinoise potatoes

Fish pie

Goan lamb

Halloumi & cashew nut curry

Jerk chicken

Kashmiri chicken curry

Keralan hake curry

Lamb madras

Lamb tagine

Meatballs in a rich tomato sauce

Moussaka

Mushroom, kale & chickpea curry

Mushroom stroganoff

Pork dijonnaise

Red cabbage

Satay sweet potato curry

Shepherds Pie

Smoked haddock Florentine

Smokehouse chilli

Smokehouse lasagne

Tarragon chicken

Thai red / green / yellow chicken curry

Vegetable lasagne

Viennese beef goulash

Product

Smokehouse Prepared Meals

All freshly cooked at The 
Smokehouse. These are our 
standard dishes that should 
continually be in stock. 

Prices are fluent as meat & 
fish prices vary throughout 
the year. We will be happy to 
discuss this with you on your 
enquiry.

Orders can be taken for 
parties etc. – just contact us 
with dates and numbers and 
if all produce is available we 
will endeavour to have your 
meal ready for you.


