

Freshly produced award winning fine foods for collection from the Smokehouse



Cheshire Smokehouse Limited

Vost Farm : Morley Green : Wilmslow : Cheshire : SK9 5NU Tel: 01625 548499 : Fax: 01625 548606 : e-mail: sales@cheshiresmokehouse.co.uk www.cheshiresmokehouse.co.uk









Freshly produced award winning fine foods for collection from the Smokehouse

Over the years at the Smokehouse we have found that many people who are planning small informal gatherings or large dinner parties often need a little bit of help, but that the traditional catering services on offer are not quite what they are looking for. With this in mind, Smokehouse - To Go may be the answer to their culinary prayers!

Our chefs are constantly creating and preparing our award winning products and delicacies to fill our shop and it makes perfect sense to offer these products for collection.

Whether you know exactly what you are looking for, or you need a little bit of help choosing the perfect food to accompany your event (however big or small), we offer a bespoke service tailored to your exact requirements.

Take a look through the following tantalizing selections on offer to get an idea what we can do and phone or email your requirements, stating your collection date. We will freshly prepare the food, provide white porcelain plates, platters and bowls, which just need returning to us after the event. Nothing could be simpler!

George, our resident wine chap, will be more than happy to discuss any drinks requirements which can be collected on the arranged date. We can even supply glasses if required.



smokehouse T O ॼ G O





£29.50 per person (minimum order is for 20 people)

Main Buffet

Sugar glazed baked Cheshire ham (with chutney)

Mustard crusted prime British beef (with horseradish mayonnaise)

Poached salmon (with dill mayonnaise)

Quiche of your choice

Salads

Home made coleslaw Three tomato, mozzarella and basil salad Tossed leaf with fresh herbs (with salad dressing) Three bean salad Smokehouse potato salad * *Or salads of your choice*



Selection of our fresh baked bread (with butter portions)

Desserts (pouring cream is provided)

Cherry Bakewell

Chocolate Orange Mousse Cake

Selection of fine cheese (with grapes, crackers and butter)



smokehouse T O ॼ G O



Small Bites - £1.95 each

(minimum order 10 people)

Lamb samosas

Sweet chilli chicken samosas

Chicken & chorizo empanadas (or ask for alternative fillings)

Chicken & Ginger cakes (bigger size)

Asparagus and smoked salmon

Mini sausage rolls x 3

Mini Satay Sticks (with satay sauce)

Disposable platters can be provided at a cost of $\pounds 2.50$ each





Cheshire Smokehouse Platters

Item



smokehouse

O 🛯 G O



Rare Roast Beef sliced Served with horseradish and crème fraiche dressing.	£3.95
Cheese Platter Selection of our finest cheeses, served with butter and biscuits.	£5.50
Smoked Salmon & Prawn Platter Served with dishes of dill and lemon mayonnaise and Marie rose sauce.	£5.95
Smoked Salmon Platter Served with dishes of dill and lemon mayonnaise.	£5.95
Smoked Fish Platter Salmon, Trout and Mackerel.	£4.75
Poached Dressed Side of Salmon Served with Dill Mayonnaise. Serves 10-12 people.	Market Price, please enquire
Charcuterie Platter Air dried ham, Pastrami, Bresaola, Salami. Dressed with caperberries.	£4.95
Sliced Baked Cheshire Ham Served with Onion Marmalade or a chutney of your choice.	£3.75



Minimum Platter Size is for 10 people.

Disposable platters can be provided at a cost of $\pounds 2.50$ each



Price per Person

Cheshire Smokehouse Salads, Dips & Snacks

Prices are fluent as meat & fish and all ingredient prices vary throughout the year. We will be happy to discuss this with you on your enquiry.

Item			
Potato Salad	£1.95		
Greek Salad	£1.95		
3-Bean Salad	£1.75		
Coleslaw	£1.75		
Pasta Salad	£1.50		
Bocconcini (mozzarella) & Tomato Salad	£1.95		
Tuna White Bean Salad	£1.75		
Chickpea & chorizo salad	£1.95		
Coronation Chicken	£2.50		

Item

Salad Leaves	£1.00
Smoked Salmon Mousse	£1.95
Smoked Mackeral Pate	£1.75
Hummus	£1.20
Pecorino Dip	£1.95
Chicken Liver Pate	£2.50
Tuna Cheese Pate	£1.50
Tzatziki	£1.50
Olives	£1.25
Pitta Breads	£1.20



Smokehouse Prepared Meals

All freshly cooked at The Smokehouse. These are our standard dishes that should continually be in stock.

smokehouse

0 🛯 G O

Prices are fluent as meat & fish prices vary throughout the year. We will be happy to discuss this with you on your enquiry.

Orders can be taken for parties etc. – just contact us with dates and numbers and if all produce is available we will endeavour to have your meal ready for you.





sales@cheshiresmokehouse.co.uk

Product

Aubergine parmigiano Beef & red wine with melting onions Beef stroganoff Cauliflower cheese Chicken coq uu vin Chicken with fennel and pancetta Cottage pie with potato & carrot mash Dauphinoise potatoes Fish pie Goan lamb Halloumi & cashew nut curry Jerk chicken Kashmiri chicken curry Keralan hake curry Lamb madras Lamb tagine Meatballs in a rich tomato sauce Moussaka Mushroom, kale & chickpea curry Mushroom stroganoff Pork dijonnaise Red cabbage Satay sweet potato curry **Shepherds Pie** Smoked haddock Florentine Smokehouse chilli Smokehouse lasagne Tarragon chicken Thai red / green / yellow chicken curry Vegetable lasagne Viennese beef goulash

